International Student Fee Schedule

All Saints
Grammar 2023

Application & Enrolment Fees

A $500 non-refundable application fee is required to lodge each new enrolment.
A $800 non-refundable enrolment fee per student — payable upon acceptance of offer.

Annual Tuition Fees and Levies

Primary Kindergarten Years 1-2 Year 3 Year 4 Year 5 Year 6
Tuition $24,100 $24,100 $26,480 $26,480 $29,180 $29,180

Levies $1,940 $1,940 $1,940 $1,940 $2,220 2,300
Secondary Year 7 Year 8 Year 9 Year 10 Year 11 Year 12
Tuition $31,500 $31,500 $31,500 $31,500 $34,200 $34,200

Levies $2,460 $2,160 $2,160 $2,160 $2,160 $3,460

Secondary Locker Fee: One off fee of $160 (Year7 students plus all new enrolments from Year7 to Year12)

Note:
e The tables above set out the levies for the relevant year groups.

e Where applicable cost for strings, band program and overnight excursions has been included.

Additional Expenses

« Elective subjects (Years 9-12) will incur additional fees (this will be charged to your account in March)
- Year 6 Graduation Dinner
- Year 12 Formal Dinner

- Students enrolled in a TVET course will incur additional fees

Building Fund

A contribution of $100 per family per term is included on your Family Fee statement. The payment is voluntary and
contributions are tax deductible. A receipt will be issued. Despite the voluntary nature of this payment, the school relies on

its receipt to provide amenities for the students.

Payment of Fees

Fees and levies are payable for the whole year of enrolment. No deduction can be made because of nonattendance for

any reason. Leave will not be granted on a no-fee basis.

Withdrawal

Withdrawal of a student from the school requires a minimum of one (1) terms notice to be given in writing, except for Year 6,
which requires a minimum of two (2) terms notice to be given in writing. Notice must be sent to the Head of School. Failure to

do so will result in one term’s Tuition Fees being invoiced to your Family account.

Please note that information in this Schedule supersedes and replaces all previous notices regarding fees, and is

valid for 2023 only and may be subject to change without notice.



